
1 LED Tube 1,8m 1-047-863
1 LED Tube 0,9m LED-TB-09
4 LED Tube 0,5m LED-TB-05
1 Power supply LED-PWS-24-160
1 Remote unit with 4 zone LR-4Z
3 Wireless driver LC-CV-VP

Pcs Art.-Nr.
LED-TB-18

1-047-861
1-047-860
1-052-974
1-052-087
1-051-767

KeywordDescription

LED-Set Arktis Infra+
1-053-363

Power Supply 
160W

left backrest

right backrest 

Bench screen
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1-041-861 / LED-TB-09 16,2W
500 

1-041-860 / LED-TB-OS 9W

1800 

1-041-863 / LED-TB -18 32,4 W

LED -AR-IR / 1-053-363

!!�!�A�!!o�· 

LED-Set Arktis Infra+

Arktis Infra+ 234x206x204cm 
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1 Datum 17.07.2019 

Backrest

Bench screen
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1 1 Gez. Schachermair
1  Letzte Änderung 1 Datum 22.08.2022 




